Order For Decora
1/1
Decora
ON224964
Mel
01903 532359
12-12-2025
11-12-2025
SOUT26
Postcode
Phone
LITTLEHAMPTON
WEST SUSSEX
BN17 7JN
01903340560
Name
Address
Invoice Details
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
Postcode
Phone
LITTLEHAMPTON
WEST SUSSEX
BN17 7JN
01903340560
Name
Address
Delivery Details
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
Supplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
Acc No.
Customer Name Holmes
Wood Venetian
Quantity Supplier Room Width Drop Install Height Colour
 Decora  Office 1  475 mm  924 mm  2200  Pure
Wood Size Blind or Recess Control Type Control Side Brackets Pelmet Returns Final Survey
 Recess  Cord
 50mm Essential
Collection WVD
 Split  Box Brackets  No Returns  NO
Wood Venetian
Quantity Supplier Room Width Drop Install Height Colour
 Decora  Office 1  964 mm  962 mm  2200  Pure
Wood Size Blind or Recess Control Type Control Side Brackets Pelmet Returns Final Survey
 Recess  Cord
 50mm Essential
Collection WVD
 Split  Box Brackets  No Returns  NO